FABORY

Technické parametre

Priemer

Dizka

Trieda

Vlastnosti nakrutky
Tvar hlavy
Materidl

Smer zavitu
Vlastnosti povrchu
Zavit

M27

100 mm

8.8

Sestihran
Sesthranné
Ocel

Pravy
Nelegovana
Metricky zavit

Technické Specifikacie
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41

Skrutka so Sesthrannou
hlavou DIN 933 Ocel
Nelegovana 8.8 M27X100

Cislo poloZzky
Znacka

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

PKG. of 10

Normy

NF
NEN
ASME
ISO
DIN

Technicky nakres

01010.270.100
950351923277
31161620
8715492015839

Len kompletné
balenie

E25-114
1568
B18.2.3.1M
4017

933




